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Stainless Grinding
s-terminator 

Size
Dia.   Width   Bore

Max
RPM

Grades Avai lable
Par t Number

A36T

Qty
Per
Box

Qty
Per
Ctn

Lbs
Per
Box

	 4-1/2	 3/16	 7/8	 13,300	 25	 100	 9

	 4-1/2	 3/16	 5/8-11	 13,300	 10	 40	 5

	 5	 3/16	 7/8	 12,200	 25	 100	 11

	 5	 3/16	 5/8-11	 12,200	 10	 40	 8

	 7	 3/16	 7/8	 8,500	 25	 100	 13

	 7	 3/16	 5/8-11	 8,500	 10	               40              5	

20545

20645

20555

20655

20575

20675

36T - Ultra Stainless Grinding
• High performance specialty grain
• 50% faster grinding than standard aluminum oxide
• No discoloring of stainless steel
• Less operator fatigue

S Stainless steel, Inconel, Titanium

TM




